Endast resultat fran Agility/Hoppklass 11l kan redovisas

Resultat Kortharig Collie som har deltagit i Agility/Hoppklas Il under 2010
Provdatum

RegNr

$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$26415/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004
$30103/2004

Namn

Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos

Gemdales Maggie Mae

Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos
Mironik's Minos

2010-01-06
2010-03-13
2010-04-03
2010-07-01
2010-07-23
2010-07-28
2010-09-04
2010-05-14
2010-05-15
2010-06-06
2010-07-01
2010-07-18
2010-07-24

Tavling
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Plac
17
16
16

20
10

12
27

0o

28

Klass

Agility 1l
Agility 1l
Agility 1l
Agility 1l
Agility 1l
Agility 1l
Hopp Il
Hopp Il
Hopp Il
Hopp Il
Hopp Il
Hopp Il
Hopp Il



